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BLACK 12 FIBER ROUND 3.0mm CABLE
LC6 9/125 SINGLE MODE OS2
OFNP (PLENUM) RATED
LC7 COLOR: YELLOW
JACKET: 2.0mm YELLOW
TYP.
12X LC CONNECTOR
PART NUMBER METERS (FEET)
MPF12SM-20LCR-1 1.0 (3.28)
MPF12SM-20LCR-3 3.0 (9.84)
MPF12SM-20LCR-5 5.0 (16.40)
MPF12SM-20LCR-10 10.0 (32.81)
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] . CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINU'TY ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: CONFIGURATION DETALLS OF PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
az i:gf[]_s] A unoivensionen reatires |MPO W/O pins to LC fanout fibery, 2.0mm
2. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN XHx= 2 005113 | ANGIES s 1 e diameter, 12 fiber,OS2 9/125um
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A CLEAR POLY BAG AND LABELED. G MAY OCCUR A | 30992 MPF12SM-20LCR A
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